OISC GOLF
METRIX

Albert

Mol | 1]2]3]4[5/ 67 8]9]10]11[12]13[14]15116]17 18] +- | Sum)
Par 3/4/4,3/ 3|4 4/3|4 33 3333 |3]|3]3 59

1 | Margus Sellin 3/4/3/3(3(3(4|2|4|3|2 /(3|3 /3|3|3/|2 2, -6 53
2 | Kaarel Jogeva 2 4|4 |3|4|4|4|4,4|3 3|2 4,3 |2 ,|4,4 )4 4+3 62
3 Albert Tamm 3/3|5|4|2,4|4|4|5|3 |42 /|43 |3 |3 |37 +7| 66

Albert + 23.05.2024 10:10 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/562386
https://discgolfmetrix.com/562386

Avg
Difficulty
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1
Other >3
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4 | 2
1 1
2 | 2

4
11

3.3
13

3
9
1
1
1

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1102 3[4 5 67 18[9 1011012 13 1415 |16 117 18 [Tot JC
Par 3.4 /4,3 /3,4 4, 343|333 /3|33 |3]|3 59

3.7
3
1
2

3343 3 | 3 |23|3.7
14 |16 | 7 | 8 1 |17
1 1| 2

2 |31 1 1
2 1 1 2

Albert + 23.05.2024 10:10 (2)

3
10

27133 3 43603
51151218 | 1.3
1 1|1 12
2 2 |1 29

1|11 12
1 1

22%

54%

22%
2%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/562386

